STXR
INROV=2 PRI v%

i om R

K34348

BHEa—FK
i) = THM8500M
Hamatai X THM8500M-03

K34354

N THM11000M
G ik THM11000M-03

1
!

IND—=F— R FRAYFA B
HMRa—F K34355

it i APG13000

BB CEX ORI, B9 Ebm AR RN E TERE<IEEL,
HFEBERD BRI, Tt/ MNBSENADERGEA HIET

HIBEIHIA Y —



=

GO TEXI DT

1. bR ZESCOBNE, TREHE & TEE 7S,

dt A
ARG (B0
s’
£ 37

jaiy

GmE %

Py

5
I

®OBe
HEmoe
$

an

X BB SRR RERE LU, HNAIREFDR—
LT~ MIFRRLTVET,

o. o [— | [k BFos sk LTR
DET,
e UAIRY, MBIAE TS (A
AR 2 12 B A,

ceo T oA BT EEN AR CHER
GRS LR B

ESBROBHEFRIZDWNT

Z ORGRORERTRROUHER QD 13, TS
LI OETY, Tl2L, HERHERN CTh->Th, ki
SRS T £ % THRSE QU< G605 Y
7

FHER RO IFRRGICT FRIOHMREIR G T L E
I, HEREIRRRER Ch-oTh, Eien T8RS
D TEHETIRINS LOMHEIC O T TR S Qo
7




THM8500M-11000M  /NAFAT=aF7RTLYH

R=—/3- AR

14251
0656-0057-1009

SR | B E R WM A W fER il il
) 1484501004 F—A_CP ;8500 1 | THM8500M
1478421004 Fz—A_CP ;13000 1| THM11000M
2 | 0906571004 EwFi ;60 1
3| 090658200M Fl— bk 1
4 | 0007140004 Xy v A fy b ;M36X1. 5 1
5 | PCO63056 7YEY 6. 3X56 1
6 | BZ12030 ALk 8. 8 M12X30 12
7 | WSA12 SARYPHR 3HET M12 12
8 | Nz12 Fwvh 8 2va M12 12
9 | BZ16045 ALk 8. 8 M1I6X45 4
10 | WSA16 ARYPHA 3T M16 4
11 | NZ16 Fwh 8 2%z M16 4
12 | 030619101 Tyi%; 17X6 4
13| 1459320000 N 1
14 | 145933000M [ 1
15 | WRAOS PR M8 3
16 | PCO32016 JYELY 3. 2X16 2
17 | 0796583000 =FU :50 1
18 | 079659100M VAVZaS 4
19 | PSO40016 ATV T 4X16 1
20 | 1478570004 AR RCP 1
21 | 147858000M (V4 1
22 | 000738000M ULFEy 6 1




THM8500M-11000M

S BAX

NEAYZaF AT

REES| B o B = L - B i Gl

] 1484661004 VI CP 1 | THM8500M

] 1485200004 VU CP 1 | THM11000M

N 1335851004 NIV X V7 CP; 980 L 1 | THMS500M
1341631004 INTIXL w7 CP ;11601 1| THM11000M

q 1335861004 NIVEVRV7CP ; 980R 1 | THM8500M
1341641004 NIV EL¥YI7CP; 1160R 1 | THM11000M

4 | ONAS1 JY—A=v v A PT1,/8 2

5 | 0754683004 ¥ CP 2

6 | 0730921000 A KL 4

7 | 1281130004 Twiy;21X65 2

8 | 066208100M Uoisvy; 51X3, 2 6

9 | BZ20045 ALk 8. 8 M20X45 2

10 | WSA20 AP 3dr M20 2

11 | BZ16045 Ak 8. 8 MI16X45 4

12 | BZ16050 ALk 8.8 MI6X50 4

13 | NZ16 Jvh 8 2¥=2 MI16 8

14 | WSAL6 NP HA 39y M16 8

15 | 1437540000 AAYAS;13. 0/75-16-10PR TL 4 | THMS500M (B)17~19 FHS7
1437560000 AAVYAS;16. 0/70-20-12PR TL 4 | THMLI000M G@D17~19 K575

y7 | 1436160000 AAY¥;13, 0/756—16—10PR 4 | THM8500M
1436200000 ZA%¥;,16. 0/70—20—12PR 4 | THM11000M

18 | 1419080000 ISV 4 | THM11000M

19 |1437430000 AL 11X16 4 | THM8500M
1437470000 A= 14X20 4 | THM11000M




THM8500M-11000M

g RAX

NEARZaAFTRATUYS

RINES| #h /S ¥ O A R (B fif &
oo 0009700004 /\7‘: cFO90X120 4 | THMS500M
1455410024 N 4 | THM11000M
91 730213 T =57 Y7 30213 4 | THM8500M
132215 F=ng—=F 7Y 832215 4 | THM11000M
oy | 30210 F—X@—=F 7Y 30218 4 | THMB500M
J32211 T NGy 32211 4 | THMI1000M
oy 0009710000 ATy, 65X120 4 | THM8500M
1455410050 UF 4=y 70 4 | THMI1000M
oy | .000714000M FyyAFy b, M36X1. 5 4 | THM8500M
145541006M AR A 4 | THM11000M
os | PO063056 DY 6. 3X586 4 | THM8500M
1455410070 AT bV 4 | THM11000M
o6 0009720000 Fyv; 90 4 | THMB500M
1455410084 NI XS 4 | THM11000M
o7 BXT18150060 | ALk 10. 9 ¥y M18X1. 5X60 24 | THM8500M
YX309F010 AR M20X1., 5X6 2 32 | THM11000M
o8 000969000M RA—=NF b ;M18X1. 5 24 | THM8500M
YX312F023 A=y b, M20X1, 5 32 | THMI1000M
29 | YX329F083 RA—NT vy ;M20 32 | THMI1000M
%0 ONBS1 FY—2=2v v B PT1,/8 4 | THMS500M
GNBOSF SY—2=y v B M8X1., 25 4 | THML1000M
31 | WSAIS NRYPHE 34y M1 8 24 | THM8500M
qo | L48776000M T T 2 | THMS500M
148775000M T T 2| THM11000M
4 1457521006 BAY LT 24 1 | THM8500M
1457531006 HAYLLF 27 1 | THM11000M




THM8500M+11000M  NAFRTZaFPRATLYS
TL—Ls

065-0057-1010

RES B B & WM & W e i &l

1| 1477900000 Vv LF 1

2 | 1477910000 VIR RFE 1

X 1477260000 V78 LRe 1 | THM8500M

- 1477921000 V7 LRe 1| THM11000M

A 1477270000 VI3 RRe 1 | THM8500M
1477931000 Y78 RRe 1| THM11000M

. 1484352003 Z1L—ALCP ;8500 1| THM8500M
1477942003 Z1L—ACP ;13000 1| THM11000M
1478070003 YA B~ KCP ; F 2

7 1482450003 YA BPFR—-FCP; Re 2

o BZ12025 Ak 8.8 M12X25 25 | THMS500M
BZ12025 ALk 8.8 M12X25 27 | THM11000M

9 | BZ12030 Ak 8.8 M12X30 9

10 RBT12025 FRB 10, 9 M12X25 32 | THMS500M

" RBT12025 RECB 10, 9 M12X25 20 | THM11000M

1 WSA12 NI R 37 M1 2 78 | THM8500M

' WSA12 AP E 3Ly M1 2 80 | THM11000M

;. NZ12 Fvh 8 2v= M12 64 | THMB500M
NZ12 Fvh 8 2¥= M12 62 | THM11000M

3 147768000M % 2 | THMB500M
147815000M TN 2 | THM11000M

y RBT12025 REZCB 10, 9 M12X25 19 | THM8500M
RBT12025 REVB 10, 9 M12X25 25 | THM11000M

15 | RBT12030 RZB 10, 9 M12X30 9

16 | RBT12035 RZB 10, 9 M12X35 2




THMS8500M-11000M  /NAFaT=aFPRTLYS
L
&R B mE F mos A W g i %

17 WSA12 AP Hx 37 M12 30 | THMS500M
WSA12 SNEPHR 347 M1 2 36 | THM11000M

8 NZ12 Fvh 8 2¥=m M12 30 | THM8500M

' NZ12 Fvh 8 2¥= M12 36 | THM11000M

9 1466850000 2HA4% ;2880 8 | THM8500M
1478170000 ahAH ;3380 8 | THM11000M

20 | TMB06035 YFH R B—1 6X35 32

21 | 1460580003 HA FCP 2

22 | BJ08035 5%y 7B 10, 9 M8X35 8

23 | NSP08 aFEATY Ty 4 M8 8

o1 1484411004 A5A4 R7a7CP ;8500 1 | THMB500M
1478181004 A5 R7a7CP 1| THM11000M

o 1475170000 aJA % ;1450 10 | THM8500M
1478380000 2H4% ;1700 10 | THM11000M

26 | TMB0OG035 PFHOEHRY B—1 6X35 50

27 | 1480370004 F3— C 1

28 | BSZ08020 aff ARV 7T M8X20 2

29 | WSAOS SNEPHR 3HT M8 2

30 | WRAOS LR M8 2

31 | 1465391003 HRIVHZCP 2

32 | 000453000 FLEEL ;9 1

33 | 042783600M Tyix ;12 4

34 | 146083000M s 2

05 1460050000 NN 4140 2 | THMS500M
1460840000 N3 4940 2 | THM11000M

% BZ12070 AR 8.8 M12X70 10| THM8500M
BZ12170 ALk 8.8 M12X170 12 | THM11000M

o7 | 042783600M Ty ;12 10 | THM8500M
042783600M Twip 12 12 | THM11000M

ag | 085137000M Uwiy; 13X3. 2 10 | THM8500M
085137000 TUyik; 13X3. 2 12 | THM11000M

qg | WSALZ AxPHR 34y M1 2 10 | THM8500M
WSA12 ANFPHR 34y M1 2 12 | THM11000M

0 |12 Fwh 8 2v=m M12 10 | THM8500M
NZ12 Jvh 8 2¥= M12 12 | THM11000M

4 | 2477190000 A AT 2 | THM8500M
1482470000 AV 2 | THM11000M

g | BSZ10025 afZFNLN 7T M10OX25 6 | THM8500M
BSZ10025 aff ARV 7 M10O0X25 4 | THM11000M

43 | NRRIOK Jw hUF—J M10 6 | THM8500M

' NRRIOK Fw hUT—F M10 4 | THM11000M

g |044098500M Tyt 10 6 | THM8500M
044098500M iy 10 4 | THM11000M

45 | WSALO AR 347 M10 6 | THM8500M
WSA10 AXPHE 39y M10 4 | THM11000M

46 1484480000 H—=F;8500R 1| THM8500M
1482560000 H—K:11000R 1| THMI1000M

47 | 1484490000 H—F;8500L 1 | THM8500M
1482590000 H—=F;11000L 1| THM11000M




THM8500M-11000M  NAFRZZ=aFPRTLwS
U—Ls

| 142611
065-0057-1010

RHES| B8 E 5 WM & L {# %
NRR10K S hUF—F M10 2 | THM8500M
48 - :
NRR10K v FUF—F M10 4 | THM11000M
49 BSZ10020 afAARNVE 7 M10OX20 2
BSZ10020 SHFHRNVE 7T M10X20 4
s |¥SALO AxPHER 39y M10 2
WSALO ARPHE 34 M10 4
52 | 1061640000 SYL A ay 1 1
53 |1462690000 YL 8500 2 | THMS500M
1465720000 S 11000 2 | THM11000M
54 | 1451390000 S 9L A KNG AT 2
55 | 1464120000 FYL o A NFA L (STAR) 1
56 | 1464130000 GG, ARNTFA TR (STAR) 1
57 | 1459720000 | SoL o LT 1
gy | RBT12030 “:W B 10. 9 M12X30 12 | THM8500M
RBT12030 AZB 10, 9 M12X30 24 | THM11000M




THM8500+11000M

P e N

INMEAT=2 7RIS

[ 14253
"085-0057-1011 17
RES| & A O A W B il Z

1 | 1477620003 7y f7L—ACP ; L 1

9 | 1477640003 7 hZ7—LCP ;R 1

3 | BZ14030 Ak 8.8 M14X30 6

4 | Nz14 Fvh 8 2v2 M14 6

5 | WSAl4 AXYPAR 34T M1 4 6

6 | WRAl4 BT R M14 6

7 | BZ12025 ALk 8. 8 M12X25 14

8 | WSAI2 SNEFHFR 32y M1 2 14

9 | NzI2 Fwvhk 8 2va M12 14

10 | 1477661003 Ty M- RCP 1

11 | BZ12030 Ak 8. 8 M12X30 6

12 | WRAI2 ETFHR M12 6

13 | WSAI2 AP HR 3Ty M1 2 6

14 | NZ12 Fvh 8 232 M12 2

15 | 1156610000 Zatyh; 44 1

5 1462700004 AF—C P 1| THMS500M
' 1478840004 AF—C P 1| THM11000M
17 | BSZ10025 afFFNE 7 M10X30 4

18 | WSALO AP R 3dY M10O 4

19 | NSZ10 af Ayl 8 2¥a M10 4

% 1466270000 J3/3—; 8500 1 | THM8500M

1477690000 H3—313000 1| THM11000M

21 | BSZ10020 oM ERA s 7T M10X20 2

22 | BSZ10025 AP 7T M10X25 2




THM8500M-11000M  /NAFRT=aFRTLvS
AL

[ 14253
065-0057-1011 17
AHER B S EE WM A B i
R AP HE 83Ty M1 0O 2 | THM8500M
WSA10 AxYPHE 347 M1 0O 4 | THM11000M
o4 NSZ10 affZFyh 8 2= M10O 2 | THV8500M
| NSZ10 affyZFyh 8 2= M10 4 | THM11000M
95 | 1477710000 J = F 1
2% | BSZ10020 affEARLVE 7T M10X20 8
27 | WSALO NEYPHE 34y M10O 8
98 | NRR1OK F v FUF—F M10 8
29 | 136699000M 2507 1
30 | BZ06016 AL 8.8 MBX16 2
31 | NPO6 ATY 7y b M6 2
32 | WRAOG ETPHR M6 2
33 | 0889780000 G 500~540r pm 1
34 | 1182430000 SYL: PTOV 5 v F 1




THM8500M+11000M

NRORZaFARATLUA

UR IV VN A Ly | IV AN IZ & =

142621 |
065-0057-1012
FHES BB E S

1| 1482230003 J¥H—-=FCP; R 1
2 1482300003 U¥H—=RCP; L 1
3 | 1477870000 DN 2
4 | BZ12025 Ak 8.8 M12X25 2
5 | BZ12035 AV 8 8 M12X35 6
6 | RBT12025 AREZUB 10. 9 M12X25 18
7 | WSAL2 NP 34 M1 2 26
8 | NZ12 FTvh 8 2v= M12 20
9 | 1477880004 25 —=CP 1
10 | BZ12035 Ak 8, 8 M12X35 4
11 | WSAI2 ANEPH 2 34y M1 2 4
12 | NZ12 Fv bk 8 2va M12 4
13| 1477890004 XHCP 1
14 | BZ12035 Ak 8.8 M12X35 4
15 | WSA12 AERWHx 34y M1 2 4
16 | NZ12 Fvh 8 2¥a M12 4
17 | 1272161000 DA -
18 | 0758150000 SN 2
19 | 1465741003 75y My R 1
20 | 1465751003 TS5y b L 1
21 | 000450000M HZFBNVE ;MLIOX20 6
29 | WSAL0 AP HR 34y M10 6
23 | NSZ10 affZFy b 8 2%= M10 6
24 | 1461860000 Uvs7 0 L 1
25 | 1461870000 Uv5.7 5 R 1




THM8500M-11000M

NAFOTZaTFRTLvS

DR GIVEVNE ) Ly | VAN

14262-1 |
065-0057-1012

L A s W& A W R i

26 | 1461410003 H— R 2

27 | BSZ08020 affZARNVE 7T M8X20 8

28 | NSP0O8 AFFRASY TPy b 4 M8 8

29 | WRAOS IR M8 4

30 | BZ06020 ALk 8. 8 M6X20 2

31 | NPOB ATV 7y b M6 2

32 | WRAOG eIV R M6 2

33 | 1369740000 o—-R;11500X5000 1

34 | 1125540000 THR-AEL 12V 1

35 | 1465760003 Ty~ 1

36 | 802976000M Fl— | 2

38 | ILT150 AviaayZHA 3. 5X152 16

39 | 0009301000 N F R—150TR 2

40 | 0009620000 NV E L Y—-60CIT S 2

41 | 0009600000 NV FE  CW—60C 1 2

42 | BP4575B Fo¥ary (12V 21W S25) 2 A I
43 | BP4875B Fokay (12V 21W/5W S25) 2 | RAT - tERAT
44 | NP0O5 ATV b M5 10




THM8500M+11000M

INFATZATRAT LA

PICL b=tz Y—

Rii&s| & wHmom A B R 1 =z

1 | 0009630000 PICX¥¥v7 ;35 1

) 0008230000 PI1Ch/ ;1 1| THM8500M
0008240000 PICHNR R~ 2 1 | THM11000M

5 1484560002 PICY¥ 7k 1 | THM8500M
1478550002 PICY%7h 1| THM11000M

A 1484571000 AT 1| THM8500M
1478561000 s 1| THM11000M

5 | 0599695004 PICYVZ Ul 1

6 | Juc2071 Sy NFEUTY 7 UC207D1 1

7 | ONB6 TY—=Az=w NV B M6 1

8 | JUCFL207TDGB | _XF7 Y P m=w h UCFL207DGB 1

g | BZ14045 ALE 8.8 M14X45 4

10 | NZ14 Fvhk 8 2¥= M14 4

11 | WSA14 SNEPHR 34y M1 4 4

12 | 1464920003 VaAfrh ' 2

13 | BSZ08020 afJERNVE 7T M8X20 3

14 | NS708 aff&bsy b 8 2v=m MS 3

5 1484580002 P¥7h;Re 1 | THMS500M
1464930002 v¥7h;Re 1 | THM11000M

17 | JASFB207TDGB | X7 Y vV m=my b ASFB207DGB 2

18 | BSZ10035 ARV 7T M10X35 4

19 | NSZ10 aBAty k8 2%z M10 4

20 | WSAL0 SRR HR 34y M10O 4

21 | 044098500M Tyi% ;10 4




THM8500M+11000M

PIC 4Tkt H—

NERRZa TP AT LS

RES | B & A O Bk 1# &
25 | 1487490003 75y hCP 1
26 | BSZ08025 alFFNE 7T M8X25 2
27 | WSA08 NEPIR 32y MS 2
28 | 044097200M T i 8 2
29 | 1436141000 X BV AL v F 1
30 | CP03016 +F7 2Ry M3X16 2
31 | NAO3 Fvh 4 2= M3 2
32 | WS03 AR 24y M3 2
33 | WRAO3 e WA E M3 2
34 | ILT150 Avvanay B4 3, 5X152 4
35 | NSZ08 afF vk 8 2= M8 2




THM8500M-11000M

FrRvHR

NMEATZATPR T

27
3

ETHR
14259 |
i T woos A W %k fi
1 1460510003 FrRy 7 A 1
2 | 0803290003 Fy v/ 1
3 1478590002 VA A N e o N7 1
4 | 0796480000 ARAYLFY  MBE., 5X20T 1
5 | KRC10080350 |~ =ampF— Uzorw/ 10X8X35 1
6 | 0803300003 ¥y 1
7 | 115068000M Fp 73— 1
8 | 0803310000 HT— s R 7 A 1
9 | DCO35 CHZRINAD VU 35 1
10 | DHCO72 CHHERAT 7F 72 2
11 | DHCO8O CHHRAY TF 80 1
12 | J6207LLU B—N_FTY7 6207LLU 3
13 | J6307LLU R—=_F7 Yy 6307LLU 1
14 | BZ12030 ALh 8.8 M12xX30 4
15 | WSA12 AN R 3Ty M1 2 4
17 | 0599230000 A 14X0. 2 -
18 | BZ12030 Ak 8.8 M12X30 3
19 | WSA12 NEPHAR 327 M1 2 3
20 | 042783600M Twix; 12 3
21 | 0007170000 Tzl L 1
22 | JUCRC207TDGB | X7 Y v Pm=y b UCFC207DGB 1
25 | BZ12050 Ak 8. 8 M12X50 4
26 | WSA12 TR 3Ay M1 2 4




THM8500M+=11000M  /N\AFOT=aFRTLYA
FRyIX

25ﬁ

22

| g
EFHRA
RERl B & & 0oom & W R {i %

27 | 1369130002 %7 b 1
28 | 080456000M AR 1
29 | NC2L.20150 Xy A Fy b 2=k Y M20X1. 50 1
30 | PCO40032 UL 4X32 1
31 | 147860000M A 1
41 | 0732660000 NAYLFR  MSE., 5X20T 1

42 104456851000 FayEfh; 35X0. 1 -

43 | 0445862000 Fautfh; 35X0. 2 -




THM8500M-11000M  /N\AFOT=aF7RATLus
TS aF—k

14255 |
085-0057-1013
RIES| BB E A W@ & W (B il
1 147861100M Py va—~K~CP 1
2 | 1478750000 AL~k ; LO—1 2
3 | 1478760000 SRS L—p; LO—2 2
4 | 1478770000 LS L—k M 2
5 | 1478780000 LT L—h U 2
6 | 147879000M 71—~k ; LO—1 2
7 | 147880000M T—k; LO—2 2
8 | 147881000M Tl—k; M 2
9 | 147882000 Fl—h;U—1 2
10 | 147883000M Fl—F;U—-2 4
11 | BR10035 HI7xwVB 4, 6 Al M10OX35 26
12 | 075290100M Twid; 10 14
13 | WSA10 ANEPH R 3Ty M10 26
14 | NSZ10 affZFyh 8 2= MI10 26
15 | 1150720000 AGAH 4
16 | 115073000M Fl— b 4
17 | BZ12050 ANk 8.8 M12X50 8
18 | WSA12 RNRYFHE 3y M12 8
19 | 1150690004 HA RCP 2
20 | BZ16045 Ak 8.8 M16X45 4
21 | WSA16 AxYHE 3Ty M16 4
22 | NZ16 Fwvhk 8 2¥a M16 4




THM8500M-11000M

INMFRATZATRTLE

Fyal—hary

[ 142561 |
085-00567-1014
RINES| B & & 5 - (B i il
1| 1409230000 FoL R 1
2 | BSZ10025 afFaZRE 7 M10OX25 2
3 | WRALO v PR M10 2
4 | WSA10 ANRYPHTx 3y M10O 2
5 | 147770000M A=A~ NCP 1
6 | BSZ10020 aBfFRNE 7 M10X20 2
7 | BSZ10025 aHFHERNVE 7 M10OX25 2
8 | NSZ10 afEtbw b 8 2v= M10O 4
9 | WSA10 AP x 347 M10 4
10 | 1482210000 H 28— T 1
11 | BSZ10020 afZRNVE 7T M10X20 2
12 | WSALO NEWHA 34 M10 2
13 | 1461650000 ay bRy 7 ACP 1
14 | 1478850000 2N A 1
15 | 1345440000 a—K; 3500 1
16 | 1369170000 2FVHR—=A 1,/2X560 4—4 1
7 1484590000 FVER—A 1,/2X2450 4-4 1 | THMS500M
' 1480090000 SFUR—A 1,/2X2700 4—4 1| THM11000M
18 | 1369180000 aTYR-A 1,/2X2500 1—4 2
19 | 0007781000 A A ) 2
20 | CLF4OM BT5 AA PT1,/2 2
91 | 1033-08 H—2Ax)R PF1/72XPT1,/2 4
22 | 1035-08-06 R—RAx)R45 PF1,/2XPT3,/8 1
23 | 148267000M A 3
24 | BSZ10020 o ARV E 7T M10OX20 3




THM8500M+11000M  /NAFOT=aFRTLyA
Ty A —rTY
AHES B E B I (%L Y %

25 | NSZ10 affFxtybh 8 2¥= MI1O 3

26 | WSALO SAxWAE 34 M10 3

o7 1484600006 YLE S CWPO0OX1385X1610 1 | THM8500M
1478860006 UYLH  CWPIO0OX1635X1860 1| THM11000M

08 1484610006 PULHE  CWPOOX2795X3080 1| THMS500M
1478870006 PUYLHF CWPY0OX3295%X3580 1| THM11000M

29 | 147888000M B ; 30X187 1

30 | 147889000M Ey;30X175 2

31 | PC063056 JYEL 6. 3X56 6

32 | BZ16040 ALk 8.8 M16X40 1

33 | WSAI6 AP HE 3Ty M16 1

34 | 064021100M Toly 1

35 | 1478900000 axZ 4  KCT12—030E 4

36 | 1478910000 aodail R KLD12—030E 1

37 | 1478920000 godra)lR KLD12—040E 1

a8 148462000M AT 1 1 | THM500M
147893000M AT 1 1| THM11000M

20 148463000M AT 2 1 | THM8500M
147894000 AT 2 1 | THM11000M

10 148464000M A7 3 1 | THM8500M
148219000 A5 3 1 | THM11000M

41 | 1013-06 R—Az=w 7 PE3,/8XPT3,/8 1

i 1484650000 2Tk~ A 3,/8X1035 4-4 1| THM8500M
1482220000 2F7VR—A 3/8X1285 4—4 1| THM11000M

43 | LN212 =275 LN2—12 6

44 | 082672000M F Y AR AT T — 6

45 | BZ06045 AR 8. 8 M6B6X45 6

46 | NNFO6 7504ty B M6 6

47 | 8011390000 757 1

48 | 1478951000 HA R 4

49 | BZ12085 Ak 8. 8 M12X85 8

50 | NZ12 Fvh 8 2¥a M12 8

51 | WSA12 NRYPHR 347 M12 8

52 | WRAI2 LI M1 2 8

53 | 1478960004 A2 A 1

54 | BSZ10030 ARk 7T M10OX30 2

55 | NSZ10 afAFyh 8 2= M10 2

56 | WSAL0 NEYPHE 34y M10 2

57 | 148215000M 75 5

58 | BSPZ08016 aHFFSWYHFRLE 7 M8X16 2

59 | BSZ08020 SHSAVE T M8X20 3

60 | NSPOS AFHFATY Ty b 4 M8 3




THM8500M+11000M

E—43

NRATZAFTRATLA

14266
RHES | B G B B L [ 1t =
1 | 1482401003 B2 71L—ALCP ; R 1
2 | 1482380003 E-# 7 L—ACP ; L 1
3 | BZ14030 AV 8. 8 M14X30 8
4 | NZ14 Fwh 8 2va Ml4 8
5 | WsAl4 AxYPHA 3d7 M1 4 8
6 | 1460441003 F w7 L—~ALCP ;R 1
7 | 1460461003 T XTL—LCP ;L 1
8 | BZ12025 ALK 8. 8 M12X25 8
9 | NZI12 Fvk 8 2¥x M12 8
10 | WSA12 NERPHR 34y M1 2 8
11 | JUCFC208DGB | X7 Y 7=y b UCFC208DGBHB 1
12 | JUCFC209D1 X7 Y 7a=y s UCFC209D1 1
13 | 1336940000 SEYXF . 4X1,/4—28UNF 1
14 | EWK869932 SFY¥7;,4X1/8 1
15 | 0825712000 Foag—A CP; 250 1
16 | ONBSI TY—=RA=w SN B PT1,/8 1
17 | BZ12055 ALh 8.8 M12X55 4
18 | WSAI2 NP 3y M1 2 4
19 | BZ14055 AR 8.8 M14X55 4
20 | NZ14 Jvh 8 2¥= Ml14 4
21 | WSAl4 NREYHF 347 M14 4
22 | JUCFL207 _7Y o=y b UCFL207 2
23 | 1336940000 SFYX5;,4X1,/4—28UNF 1
24 | ONBS1 TY—A=w 7 B PT1,/8 1
25 | BZ14040 AL 8.8 M14X40 2




THM8500M-11000M

E—%

INMROTZAFPARATLVS

{14265 ]

GHEE| BB B S i B il &
26 | NZ14 Fvh 8 2va Ml4 4
27 | WSAl4 NP Fx 327 M14 6
28 | 1460480004 AL E—FCP 1
29 | 1460500004 TL— R 16
30 | BZ12030 ALk 8.8 M12X30 48
31 | NUZI2 Ulbvyh 8 M12 48
32 | WSAL2 ARXYPHE 347 M12 48
33 | 1332040004 7 o —H&C P 1
34 | 080456000 PHH 2
35 | NC2L20150 Xy v ANty R 2=mbs M20X1. 50 2
36 | PC040032 JYEL 4X32 2
37 | 1062420000 SV A my 20 1
41 | 1459390000 Hp o= RFY iy 2
42 | BZ14055 AL 8. 8 M14X55 2




THM8500M-11000M

NRFAT=ZAPRTvS

E—82UK7-2=aF /v

14263

RIES | E & E WM A L
1 | 1460470003 A7y h; 60X19T 1
2 | 1182850003 ATy, 60X24T
3 | 0676080000 VA $36X0. 6 -
4 | LAEH60096 B—7Fc—r B0HTX9BL Tl RLR 1
5 | 1251020000 1 1
6 | BR12060 BIEwB 4. 6 Al M12X60 1
7 I NZ12 Fwvh 8 2va M12 1
8 | WSAL2 ARXYPHFX 34y M12 1
9 | 042783600M T 12 1
10| 0959150003 A7y h; 80X18T 1
11 | 1462050003 ATy b, 80X32T 1
12 | LAES80084 1—5Frc—r S80X841 TLRLA 1
13 | 1462362003 J/3—=C P 1
14 | BP06016 SWYHR/NLE 4. 6 M6X16 4
15 | 133576000M 755y RCP 1
16 | BSZ08020 afARLE 7 M8X20 2
17 | NSZ08 afZ vy b 8 2va M8 2
18 | WSAO8 SNERPHA 32y M8 2
19 | 1471270000 H 7= 5y F- 1
20 | 0758150000 = N 2
21 | 1482350003 H3—~CP ; LO 1
22 | BSPZ08016 D ESWYHFRAE 7T M8X16 4
23 | 8010130000 FLg 1
24 | 147983000M HF—, ¢$613X54, 5 1
25 | 147982000M AN 1




THM8500M+11000M  /N\AROR=aF7RTLvS
E—8OK-v=aF I\

14283

RiiET B B A W & R (AL i il
26 | BZ12090 AR 8.8 M12X90 1
27 | WSAI2 SNEYHE 347 M1 2 2
28 | 067931100M Ty vy ;12 2
29 | BZ12040 ALh 8 8 M12X40 1

33 | 1479970003 =2 TN CP

34 | BZ16040 Ak 8. 8 M16X40

35 | NN16 FAuartvh M16 2
41 | 1332150008 797 R 1
42 | 1332160008 Twv7 ;L 1
43 | NN16 A v b M16 2
44 | 081735000M ASY T 2
45 | 080456000M B 2
46 | NC2L20150 FyvALFy b 2Vabky M20OX1. 50 2
47 | PCO40032 TJYEL 4X32 2
48 | WRAOS v P HTFx M8 4
49 | 1061710000 TV A ay 8 1
50 | 1062460000 SYL A ay 24 1
61 | 1366720000 FlL—h 1
62 | 0009620000 NV FE I Y—=60CIS 2




THM8500M+11000M
INT—=GF— T RYF AN FTLay)

APG13000
IRT—=F—k

INMBRRTZaTFRTLw

o

14264
065-6046-1009

| AR E H O A B B il
1 1482600003 75w hCP ; L 1
2 1482640003 7% FCP, R 1
3 | BZ12025 ALh 8. 8 M12X25 4
4 | WSA12 AEPFHR 397 M1 2 4
5 | NZ12 Fvh 8 23a M12 4
6 145889000M 77—~ K~CP 1
7 | 145897000M T—ALCP ;L 1
8 | 145902000M 7—LCP R 1
9 | BZ12085 AR 8. 8 M12X85 4
10 | WSA12 SNEWHR 3T M1 2 4
11 | NZ12 Jv k8 23=a M12 4
12 | 133806000M (S 4
13 | 000083100M By B20XT70 2
14 | PCO40040 ULy 4X40 10
15 | 133731000M Fl—k 2
16 | 1459040000 5 N 2
17 | BSZ08025 AR T M8X25 8
18 | NSPO8 aFHRTY Tk 4 M8 8
19 | 1459030000 =l g PN 1
20 | 145911000 FL—k 1
21 | BSZ08030 aFZEVE 7 M8X30 6
22 | NSPOR o RATY Ty 4 M8 6
27 | 134519000 ARw_CP ;8700 2
28 | NZ16 Jvyh 8 2va M16 4




THM8500M+11000M  /\AFav=aFPRTLvs

APG13000 IND e e NP BT AN (T Sm)

187 —7—h

RIER & G & B Hoofs & B i
og | 145908000M 7‘: T4 hCP ;8000 2 | THMS500M

145905000M 75y RCP ;11000 2 | THM11000M
30 | BZ16040 Aph 8. 8 M16X40 4
31 | WSAI6 2N ER 34y M1 6 4
32 | NZ16 Jvh 8 2¥= M16 4
gy | 145896000M FlL—h 4 | THM8500M
145896000M Lk 2 | THM11000M

34 | 1337350000 PULE  CWP40X320X570 2
35 | 1033-04~06 AR—2x)R PF1/4XPT3,/8 4
36 | 1274510000 aFVR—A 0 1,/4X3150 1—4 2
37 | 1274530000 TR 1,/4X5600 4—4 2
38 | 1274540000 SFVHR—Z 1/ AXB200 4—4 2
39 | 2091-04 F4— PT1/4 2
40 | 9015-04 R AR I ~NF=my T PF1,/4XPTL1,/4 2
41 | 2081-08-04 Ty PT1/2XPT1,/4 2
42 | CLF4OM Hh75 A PT1,/2 2
43 | 0007781000 ST % xS 1,/2 2
44 | 101304 F—2zmv T PF1,/4XPT1/4 4
45 | 0749681000 A G Fa—T7 1 500 7
46 | TLT380 Aoyl A 7. 5X382 5
47 | 146564000M Fop LRI 10
48 | ILT200 Avvany 84 4, TX202 8
49 | 0008610000 UHZ = LT b 1
50 | 1062450000 SV 43y 23 2
61 | NT1219040 AHFwh M12X19X40 8
62 | BZ12020 AR 8.8 M12X20 10
63 | WSA12 NP HR 34T M1 2 10
64 | WRAL2 eI AR M1 2 2




THM8500M+11000M

INT) =gk

NARORZaPRTILYE

23 f\\//g,
s
N
et Al
7
RES | BB’ L L (i =z

ASY 1483480000 ROy Ak 1
1 148348-1 VaAsh AU 1
2 IMDOB02ASY VaAL b TuksI MD—60 1
3 JPYMD EryEa—s (MD) 1
4 JMDASY A 73 MD AS205 2
5 JFYMD1 T4 TF 4T Ea—r A2 (MD) 1
6 JMDO601 AT A2 MD—60 1
7 JPC14ASY 75 73 (14) 2
8 JMD0603 TR AN~ A MD—60 1
9 PS100065W AFY LT F7Ey 10X65 1
10 JYPMDOGO IATVHI—T MD—60 1
1 JMDOB04 TR~ s MD—60 1
12 148348~12 AL N H e 1
13 1462440000 =R R M8 X4 5 1| (10,9 FAifLO2 NFOBSP
14 PS060065W ASY T FINan 6X65 1







i

s

S—101224C

WL R

PERRERM

v L E 3R PR

] L & 3Py

HE A B R PR

#B 4 B 3 PR

066-8555

066-8555

098-4100

080-2462

086-1152

028-3172

983-0013

323-0158

700~0973

861-8030

885-1202

T LB IO6 1 &M 2
TELO123-26-1123
FAXO1R23-26-2412
T W LEE M 10 6 1 HH 2
TELQ123-22-5131
FAXO123-26-2035
TELO162-82-1932
FAXO162-82-1696
WL 22441 VH 1254
TEL0O155-37-3080
FAXO155-837-5187

AT 2 THLI6 %2
TELO1B3~72~2624
FAX0153-73-2540
SFRRICET ARSI LIS 12053
TELO188-46-1311
FAXO198-45-5999
i EMETEMBR M 1791
TEL022-388~-8673
FAXD22-388-8735
#2512 -1
TEL 0285-49-1500
FAXOR85-49-1560
MWAT X THE704-103
TELOBG-243~-1147
FAX(86-243-1269
RERBEARTANMITLIE 3 91
TEL0S6-389-86850
FAXO86-388-8710
""" B RO S W 1003 -2

TELOS86-B3-2222
FAXOO86-53-2233

W R E AN

i 1y W

Y. 22,

12. 28 ©



